CERTIFICATE

Management system as per

GB/T 19001-2008/ ISO 9001: 2008

In accordance with TÜV NORD CERT procedures, it is hereby certified that

Shenzhen Wang Fat Dental Laboratory

Unit 301 & Unit 401, Building 122, Liantang Industrial Zone, Guowei Road, Lo Wu District, Shenzhen City, P. R. China

Organization Code: 59070414-6

with the sales office in HongKong according to the annex

applies a management system in line with the above standard for the following scope

Manufacturing of Dental Prosthetics including Dentures, Crowns and Bridges

Certificate Registration No. 04 100 056148 Audit Report No. 2.5-3868/2014 Valid from 2014-08-17
Valid until 2017-06-27
Initial Certification 2005-06-28

Send

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Printing Address: TUV NORD Hangzhou Co., Ltd. Shanghai Branch 11F, Sail Tower, No.266 Han Kou Rd., Huang Pu District, Shanghai, China, 200001

Issue Date: 2014-08-17

This certification was conducted in accordance with the TÜV NORD CERT auditing and certification procedures and is subject to regular surveillance audits.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Langemarckstrasse 20

45141 Essen

www.tuev-nord-cert.com



Note: This certificate information can be queried at the official Website of Certification and Accreditation Administration of the People's Republic of China: www.cnca.gov.cn

ANNEX

to Certificate Registration No. 04 100 056148

GB/T 19001-2008/ ISO 9001: 2008

Shenzhen Wang Fat Dental Laboratory

Unit 301 & Unit 401, Building 122, Liantang Industrial Zone, Guowei Road, Lo Wu District, Shenzhen City, P. R. China

Sales

Location Function

Well Dental Laboratory Company Ltd.

DR 2/E Mackanny Contro. No. 660 Castla Poak Poad

Rm B, 2/F, Mackenny Centre, No. 660 Castle Peak Road, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon

End of the list

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Langemarckstrasse 20

Printing Address: TUV NORD Hangzhou Co., Ltd. Shanghai Branch 11F, Sail Tower, No.266 Han Kou Rd., Huang Pu District, Shanghai, China, 200001

Issue Date: 2014-08-17

45141 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com

